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 Agent Service Center 
 

Phone: (877) 453-9198 
Delegations Only: (888) 680-2575 
agents@covered.ca.gov 
 

CEC/PBE Help Line 
Phone: (855) 324-3147 
Delegations Only: (888) 680-2565 
 

Hours of Operation: 
Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
Saturday and Sunday, Closed 
 
Covered California for Small Business (CCSB) 
 

Phone: (855) 777-6782 
CCSBeligibility@covered.ca.gov 
 

Hours of Operation: 
Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
Saturday and Sunday, Closed 
 
Consumer Service Center  
 

Phone: (800) 300-1506 
 

Hours of Operation: 
Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
Saturday and Sunday, Closed 

 
 

   

 
Thursday, January 1, New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 19, Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday, February 16, Presidents’ Day 
Tuesday, March 31, Cesar Chavez Day 
Monday, May 25, Memorial Day 
Saturday, July 4, Independence Day* 
Monday, September 7, Labor Day 
Wednesday, November 11, Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 26, Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 27, Day after Thanksgiving 
Friday, December 25, Christmas Day 
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